
Valentine’s day Quiz

1.True or False: Valentine’s Day is on 
the 15th February.

3. True or False: On Valentine’s Day, 
people give flowers to their loved 
ones.

2. True or False: Some people write 
Valentine’s Day cards for their pets.

4. True or False: The first Valentine’s 
Day celebration took place in Spain, 
many years ago.



Thank you for joining in! 
We hope you enjoyed our quiz! 

- from the Champions group

Now it’s time to find out how you did! Here 
come the answers… 

7. True or False: Doctors used to 
prescribe chocolate to fix a broken 
heart.

8. True or False: Many pet owners buy 
their pets a Valentine’s Day gift.

5.True or False:  The creator of Candy 
Hearts was a pharmacist. 

 6. True or False: Cadbury chocolate 
was the first to make chocolate heart 
boxes for Valentine’s Day.



Answers

1.True or False: Valentine’s day is on the 
15th February.

False! It’s on the 14th February!

3. True or False: On Valentine’s Day, 
people give flowers to their loved 
ones.

True! Some people give flowers to 
their loved ones on Valentine’s Day.

2. True or False: Some people write 
Valentine’s Day cards to their pets.

True! Some people love their pets so 
much they write Valentine’s Day 
cards to their pets!

4. True or False: The first Valentine’s 
Day celebration took place in Spain, 
many years ago

False! The first Valentine’s day 
celebration ever recorded was in 
Rome.



Thank you for joining in! 
We hope you enjoyed our quiz! 

- from the Champions group

7. True or False: Doctors used to 
prescribe chocolate to fix a broken 
heart.

True! Chocolate always makes people 
feel better.

8. True or False: Many pet owners buy 
their pets a Valentine’s Day gift.

True! Pets deserve loads of gifts during 
Valentine’s Day.

5.True or False:  The creator of Candy 
Hearts was a pharmacist. 

False! The creator of Candy Hearts used 
to make cough-soothing tablets before 
finding out how to make Candy Hearts!

 6. True or False: Cadbury chocolate was 
the first to make chocolate heart boxes 
for Valentine’s day.

True! Cadbury chocolate was the first to 
make chocolate heart boxes for 
Valentine’s Day.


